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2024 Autumn Fixtures (Tuesday) · 2024 Autumn Tuesday Div 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 05 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 06 Rockets Tomodachi

Tue 05 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 07 Crocodiles Hot Chillies

Tue 05 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 09 Nets & Edges Trophy Hunters

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 12 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 06 Tomodachi Trophy Hunters

Tue 12 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 07 Crocodiles Nets & Edges

Tue 12 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 09 Rockets Hot Chillies

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024
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Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 19 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 06 Tomodachi Nets & Edges

Tue 19 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 07 Crocodiles Rockets

Tue 19 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 09 Trophy Hunters Hot Chillies

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 26 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 06 Hot Chillies Nets & Edges

Tue 26 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 07 Crocodiles Tomodachi

Tue 26 Mar 2024 19:00 Table 09 Trophy Hunters Rockets

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 09 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 06 Hot Chillies Tomodachi

Tue 09 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 07 Nets & Edges Rockets

Tue 09 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 09 Crocodiles Trophy Hunters

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024
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Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 16 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 06 Trophy Hunters Nets & Edges

Tue 16 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 07 Hot Chillies Crocodiles

Tue 16 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 09 Tomodachi Rockets

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 23 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 06 Hot Chillies Rockets

Tue 23 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 07 Trophy Hunters Tomodachi

Tue 23 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 09 Nets & Edges Crocodiles

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 30 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 06 Nets & Edges Tomodachi

Tue 30 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 07 Hot Chillies Trophy Hunters

Tue 30 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 09 Rockets Crocodiles

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024
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Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 07 May 2024 19:00 Table 06 Rockets Trophy Hunters

Tue 07 May 2024 19:00 Table 07 Tomodachi Crocodiles

Tue 07 May 2024 19:00 Table 09 Nets & Edges Hot Chillies

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 14 May 2024 19:00 Table 06 Trophy Hunters Crocodiles

Tue 14 May 2024 19:00 Table 07 Tomodachi Hot Chillies

Tue 14 May 2024 19:00 Table 09 Rockets Nets & Edges

Finals · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 21 May 2024 19:05 Table 06 Tomodachi Trophy Hunters

Tue 21 May 2024 19:05 Table 07 Rockets Nets & Edges

Tue 21 May 2024 19:05 Table 09 Crocodiles Hot Chillies
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